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Banff Aspen Lodge

Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa
Banff Centre for the Arts

Banff Inn

Banff International Hotel

Banff Park Lodge

Banff Voyager Inn

Brewster Transportation Centre
Brewster's Mountain Lodge
Buffalo Mountain Lodge
Charlton’s Cedar Court

Delta Banff Royal Canadian Lodge
Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets
Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel
Fox Hotel & Suites

Hidden Ridge Resort

XY ETETIL

Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre

10 Z B
8:10
8:05
8:15
8:05
8:15
8:15
8:05
8:30
8:15
8:10
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:05
8:05
8:10

3530 Z B
7:30

High Country Inn

Hostel - Banff International

Hostel - Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA
Hostel - HI Banff Alpine Centre
Hostel - Samesun Backpacker Lodges
Inns of Banff

[rwin’s Mountain Inn

Juniper Hotel & Bistro

Mount Royal Hotel

Ptarmigan Inn

Red Carpet Inn

Rimrock Resort Hotel

Rocky Mountain Resort

Rundlestone Lodge

Spruce Grove Inn

Tunnel Mountain Resort

LA INAL =BT

Lake Louise Inn

Post Hotel

Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre
Samson Mall / Greyhound Office
Deer Lodge

Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise

B2 FFE
8:10
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:00
8:15
8:15
8:10
8:05
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:10

Hi 2 FFE
9:55
9:56
9:55
9:55
9:45
9:45



