バンフホテル			
	お迎え時間		お迎え時間
Banff Aspen Lodge	8:10	High Country Inn	8:10
Banff Caribou Lodge & Spa	8:05	Hostel - Banff International	8:05
Banff Centre for the Arts	8:15	Hostel - Banff Y Mountain Lodge / YWCA	8:05
Banff Inn	8:05	Hostel - HI Banff Alpine Centre	8:10
Banff International Hotel	8:15	Hostel - Samesun Backpacker Lodges	8:05
Banff Park Lodge	8:15	Inns of Banff	8:05
Banff Voyager Inn	8:05	Irwin's Mountain Inn	8:10
Brewster Transportation Centre	8:30	Juniper Hotel & Bistro	8:00
Brewster's Mountain Lodge	8:15	Mount Royal Hotel	8:15
Buffalo Mountain Lodge	8:10	Ptarmigan Inn	8:15
Charlton's Cedar Court	8:05	Red Carpet Inn	8:10
Delta Banff Royal Canadian Lodge	8:05	Rimrock Resort Hotel	8:05
Douglas Fir Resort & Chalets	8:10	Rocky Mountain Resort	8:00
Fairmont Banff Springs Hotel	8:05	Rundlestone Lodge	8:05
Fox Hotel & Suites	8:05	Spruce Grove Inn	8:05
Hidden Ridge Resort	8:10	Tunnel Mountain Resort	8:10
キャンモアホテル		レイクルイーズホテル	
	お迎え時間		お迎え時間
Coast Canmore Hotel & Conference Centre	7:30	Lake Louise Inn	9:55
		Post Hotel	9:55
		Hostel - HI Lake Louise Alpine Centre	9:55
		Samson Mall / Greyhound Office	9:55
		Deer Lodge	9:45
		Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise	9:45